Date
Thursday, November 1, 2018

Thursday, November 15, 2018
Tuesday, November 27, 2018
Tuesday, December 4, 2018

Tuesday, December 11, 2018

Saturday, December 15, 2018

Thursday, January 3, 2019
Thursday, January 10, 2019
Friday, January 11, 2019

Wednesday, January 16, 2019

Thursday, January 17, 2019
Tuesday, January 22, 2019

Thursday, January 24, 2019

Opponent
@Lafayette (Classic)

Itawamba AHS/Pontot:
@Center Hill/lLafayette
@Madison Central
Neshoba Central
Holiday Tournament
@Southaven
Lafayette

Clinton

Mantachie

@DeSoto Central
@Neshoba Central

East Union

Location
Premier Lanes

Rebel Lanes
Tupelo, MS

Strike Zone Bowling Lanes
Southaven, MS

Fannin Lanes
Brandon, MS

Rebel Lanes
Tupelo, MS
Rebel Lanes
Tupelo, MS

Strike Zone Bowling Lanes
Southaven, MS

Rebel Lanes
Tupelo, MS
Rebel Lanes
Tupelo, MS
Rebel Lanes
Tupelo, MS

Strike Zone Bowling Lanes
Southaven, MS

Depot Bowling Center
Philadelphia, MS

Rebel Lanes
Tupelo, MS

Time
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM



