Date	Opponent	Location	Time
Thursday, November 1, 2018	@Lafayette (Classic)	Premier Lanes	4:00 PM
Thursday, November 15, 2018	Itawamba AHS/Pontote	Rebel Lanes Tupelo, MS	4:00 PM
Tuesday, November 27, 2018	@Center Hill/Lafayette	Strike Zone Bowling Lanes Southaven, MS	4:00 PM
Tuesday, December 4, 2018	@Madison Central	Fannin Lanes Brandon, MS	3:30 PM
Tuesday, December 11, 2018	Neshoba Central	Rebel Lanes Tupelo, MS	4:00 PM
Saturday, December 15, 2018	Holiday Tournament	Rebel Lanes Tupelo, MS	9:00 AM
Thursday, January 3, 2019	@Southaven	Strike Zone Bowling Lanes Southaven, MS	5:00 PM
Thursday, January 10, 2019	Lafayette	Rebel Lanes Tupelo, MS	4:00 PM
Friday, January 11, 2019	Clinton	Rebel Lanes Tupelo, MS	4:00 PM
Wednesday, January 16, 2019	Mantachie	Rebel Lanes Tupelo, MS	4:00 PM
Thursday, January 17, 2019	@DeSoto Central	Strike Zone Bowling Lanes Southaven, MS	4:00 PM
Tuesday, January 22, 2019	@Neshoba Central	Depot Bowling Center Philadelphia, MS	4:30 PM
Thursday, January 24, 2019	East Union	Rebel Lanes Tupelo, MS	4:00 PM